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"Skopje Open 2021"
Skopje, Severna Makedonija, 13. - 14.11.2021

Disciplina 1 Muški/M, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
13.11.2021 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

10 godina i mlađi

1. Nikola Milovanovic 9 Partizan, BG 1:16.63 201
25m: 16.81 16.81 50m: 35.96 19.15 75m: 56.56 20.60 100m: 1:16.63 20.07

2. Devi Shtaro 10 Teuta, TI 1:17.10 198
25m: 17.20 17.20 50m: 36.18 18.98 75m: 56.80 20.62 100m: 1:17.10 20.30

3. Viktor Cadinoski 10 Oktopod, SK 1:20.01 177
25m: 18.15 18.15 50m: 38.00 19.85 75m: 59.45 21.45 100m: 1:20.01 20.56

11 - 12 godina

1. Pavle Stojanov 12 Proleter, ZR 58.02 464
25m: 13.18 13.18 50m: 27.63 14.45 75m: 42.88 15.25 100m: 58.02 15.14

2. Luka Vucevic 12 Partizan, BG 1:03.47 354
25m: 14.05 14.05 50m: 30.00 15.95 75m: 46.62 16.62 100m: 1:03.47 16.85

3. David Nedelkovski 12 Skopje, SK 1:05.05 329
25m: 14.03 14.03 50m: 29.88 15.85 75m: 47.61 17.73 100m: 1:05.05 17.44

4. Luka Zivkovic 12 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:05.18 327
25m: 14.53 14.53 50m: 31.12 16.59 75m: 48.73 17.61 100m: 1:05.18 16.45

5. Viktor Bukleski 11 Skopje, SK 1:06.94 302
25m: 15.27 15.27 50m: 31.99 16.72 75m: 49.62 17.63 100m: 1:06.94 17.32

6. Sergej Maljanovski Arnaudovski 12 Oktopod, SK 1:07.88 290
25m: 15.45 15.45 50m: 32.63 17.18 75m: 50.77 18.14 100m: 1:07.88 17.11

7. Aleksa Jovanovic 12 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:13.72 226
25m: 16.09 16.09 50m: 34.20 18.11 75m: 53.58 19.38 100m: 1:13.72 20.14

8. Martin Stefanovski 12 Skopje, SK 1:17.50 194
25m: 16.70 16.70 50m: 35.83 19.13 75m: 56.64 20.81 100m: 1:17.50 20.86

9. Daniel Miloshevski 11 Pilot Swim, SK 1:22.40 162
25m: 18.80 18.80 50m: 38.81 20.01 75m: 1:00.24 21.43 100m: 1:22.40 22.16

10. Darijan Kitanovski 12 VK Vardar 8, SK 1:31.70 117
25m: 19.11 19.11 50m: 41.33 22.22 75m: 1:06.62 25.29 100m: 1:31.70 25.08

11. Vedran Nikolikj 11 VK Vardar 8, SK 1:33.21 112
50m: 41.74 41.74 75m: 1:07.20 25.46 100m: 1:33.21 26.01

13 - 14 godina

1. Justin Cvetkov 14 Proleter, ZR 52.57 624
25m: 12.37 12.37 50m: 25.05 12.68 75m: 39.43 14.38 100m: 52.57 13.14

2. Luka Jovanovic 14 11. April, BG 54.25 568
25m: 12.45 12.45 50m: 26.27 13.82 75m: 40.97 14.70 100m: 54.25 13.28

3. Stefan Todorov 14 VK Vardar 8, SK 55.10 542
25m: 12.36 12.36 50m: 26.31 13.95 75m: 40.99 14.68 100m: 55.10 14.11

4. Andrej Stojanovski 14 Skopje, SK 55.39 534
25m: 13.78 13.78 50m: 26.48 12.70 75m: 41.89 15.41 100m: 55.39 13.50

5. Dimitar Boshnakov 13 Skopje, SK 57.25 483
25m: 13.16 13.16 50m: 27.55 14.39 75m: 42.47 14.92 100m: 57.25 14.78
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"Skopje Open 2021"
Skopje, Severna Makedonija, 13. - 14.11.2021

Disciplina 1, Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free, 13 - 14 godina

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

6. Aleksandar Lakovic 13 Sveti Nikola, NI 58.23 459
25m: 13.12 13.12 50m: 27.73 14.61 75m: 42.94 15.21 100m: 58.23 15.29

7. Lir Zeka 14 Step, PR 1:00.30 413
25m: 13.72 13.72 50m: 28.83 15.11 100m: 1:00.30 31.47

8. Vuk Nikolic 13 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:01.05 398
25m: 13.65 13.65 50m: 28.70 15.05 75m: 45.15 16.45 100m: 1:01.05 15.90

9. Vuk Lazin 13 11. April, BG 1:03.06 361
25m: 14.14 14.14 50m: 30.02 15.88 75m: 46.54 16.52 100m: 1:03.06 16.52

10. Matej Popovski 14 Skopje, SK 1:04.11 344
25m: 15.05 15.05 50m: 30.83 15.78 75m: 48.08 17.25 100m: 1:04.11 16.03

11. Andrej Čolić 14 Olymp, BL 1:05.73 319
25m: 14.01 14.01 50m: 30.38 16.37 75m: 48.25 17.87 100m: 1:05.73 17.48

12. Momcilo Mitrovic 13 Partizan, BG 1:09.01 276
25m: 14.47 14.47 50m: 31.23 16.76 75m: 54.96 23.73 100m: 1:09.01 14.05

13. Butrint Hashani 14 Prishtina, PR 1:12.05 242
25m: 16.08 16.08 50m: 34.08 18.00 75m: 53.21 19.13 100m: 1:12.05 18.84

14. Veljko Vukas 13 Partizan, BG 1:26.75 139
25m: 18.76 18.76 50m: 39.69 20.93 75m: 1:02.95 23.26 100m: 1:26.75 23.80

15 - 18 godina

1. David Vučić 17 Olymp, BL 50.72 695
25m: 11.55 11.55 50m: 24.38 12.83 75m: 37.49 13.11 100m: 50.72 13.23

2. Andreas Pantziaros 16 Nicosia, CYP 52.08 642
25m: 11.75 11.75 50m: 24.99 13.24 75m: 38.57 13.58 100m: 52.08 13.51

Ognjen Pilipovic 15 Partizan, BG 52.08 642
25m: 11.79 11.79 50m: 24.72 12.93 75m: 38.33 13.61 100m: 52.08 13.75

4. Marko Milosevic 16 Partizan, BG 52.90 613
25m: 12.32 12.32 50m: 25.69 13.37 75m: 39.43 13.74 100m: 52.90 13.47

5. Petar Atanasovski 16 Skopje, SK 54.73 553
25m: 12.53 12.53 50m: 26.37 13.84 75m: 40.68 14.31 100m: 54.73 14.05

6. Ognjen Kovacevic 16 Proleter, ZR 54.84 550
25m: 12.12 12.12 50m: 25.64 13.52 75m: 39.85 14.21 100m: 54.84 14.99

7. Vigan Bytyqi 17 Termopan, PR 55.04 544
25m: 12.14 12.14 50m: 26.14 14.00 75m: 40.46 14.32 100m: 55.04 14.58

8. Dimitrije Nikolic 15 Pirat, KG 55.75 523
25m: 12.92 12.92 50m: 26.93 14.01 75m: 41.43 14.50 100m: 55.75 14.32

9. Vuk Stojmenovic 17 Partizan, BG 55.78 522
25m: 12.90 12.90 50m: 26.82 13.92 75m: 41.63 14.81 100m: 55.78 14.15

10. Dusan Katic 18 Partizan, BG 55.92 519
25m: 13.09 13.09 50m: 27.28 14.19 75m: 41.74 14.46 100m: 55.92 14.18

11. Marko Stojanovic 17 Partizan, BG 56.34 507
25m: 13.20 13.20 50m: 27.19 13.99 75m: 41.94 14.75 100m: 56.34 14.40

12. Darko Gjekikj 16 Skopje, SK 56.99 490
25m: 12.91 12.91 50m: 26.95 14.04 75m: 41.70 14.75 100m: 56.99 15.29

13. Mihajlo Vuković 17 Olymp, BL 57.01 489
25m: 12.67 12.67 50m: 27.12 14.45 75m: 42.04 14.92 100m: 57.01 14.97
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"Skopje Open 2021"
Skopje, Severna Makedonija, 13. - 14.11.2021

Disciplina 1, Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free, 15 - 18 godina

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

14. Uros Stojic 15 Sveti Nikola, NI 57.04 489
25m: 13.12 13.12 50m: 27.44 14.32 75m: 42.37 14.93 100m: 57.04 14.67

15. Den Hyseni 16 S. Zenit, PR 58.36 456
25m: 13.22 13.22 50m: 27.83 14.61 75m: 43.09 15.26 100m: 58.36 15.27

16. Sergej Trbojević 15 Olymp, BL 59.48 431
25m: 13.71 13.71 50m: 28.62 14.91 75m: 44.21 15.59 100m: 59.48 15.27

17. Dusan Cvijetinovic 15 Partizan, BG 1:00.61 407
25m: 13.39 13.39 50m: 28.49 15.10 75m: 44.70 16.21 100m: 1:00.61 15.91

18. Lazar Cvijetinovic 16 Partizan, BG 1:00.72 405
25m: 13.91 13.91 50m: 28.96 15.05 75m: 44.94 15.98 100m: 1:00.72 15.78

19. Hristo Dinev 17 Olimpik, BI 1:04.98 330
25m: 14.25 14.25 50m: 30.72 16.47 75m: 47.81 17.09 100m: 1:04.98 17.17

20. Yll Miftari 15 Nemo, PR 1:07.28 298
25m: 14.82 14.82 50m: 31.78 16.96 75m: 49.55 17.77 100m: 1:07.28 17.73

21. Art Zeqiri 15 H2O, PR 1:10.21 262
25m: 15.22 15.22 50m: 32.49 17.27 75m: 51.02 18.53 100m: 1:10.21 19.19

Otvoreno/Open

1. David Vučić 17 Olymp, BL 50.72 695
25m: 11.55 11.55 50m: 24.38 12.83 75m: 37.49 13.11 100m: 50.72 13.23

2. Andreas Pantziaros 16 Nicosia, CYP 52.08 642
25m: 11.75 11.75 50m: 24.99 13.24 75m: 38.57 13.58 100m: 52.08 13.51

Ognjen Pilipovic 15 Partizan, BG 52.08 642
25m: 11.79 11.79 50m: 24.72 12.93 75m: 38.33 13.61 100m: 52.08 13.75

4. Leonard Posa 24 Proleter, ZR 52.38 631
25m: 11.87 11.87 50m: 24.91 13.04 75m: 38.64 13.73 100m: 52.38 13.74

5. Justin Cvetkov 14 Proleter, ZR 52.57 624
25m: 12.37 12.37 50m: 25.05 12.68 75m: 39.43 14.38 100m: 52.57 13.14

6. Marko Milosevic 16 Partizan, BG 52.90 613
25m: 12.32 12.32 50m: 25.69 13.37 75m: 39.43 13.74 100m: 52.90 13.47

7. Luka Jovanovic 14 11. April, BG 54.25 568
25m: 12.45 12.45 50m: 26.27 13.82 75m: 40.97 14.70 100m: 54.25 13.28

8. Petar Atanasovski 16 Skopje, SK 54.73 553
25m: 12.53 12.53 50m: 26.37 13.84 75m: 40.68 14.31 100m: 54.73 14.05

9. Ognjen Kovacevic 16 Proleter, ZR 54.84 550
25m: 12.12 12.12 50m: 25.64 13.52 75m: 39.85 14.21 100m: 54.84 14.99

10. Vigan Bytyqi 17 Termopan, PR 55.04 544
25m: 12.14 12.14 50m: 26.14 14.00 75m: 40.46 14.32 100m: 55.04 14.58

11. Stefan Todorov 14 VK Vardar 8, SK 55.10 542
25m: 12.36 12.36 50m: 26.31 13.95 75m: 40.99 14.68 100m: 55.10 14.11

12. Nikola Djordjevic 27 Sveti Nikola, NI 55.19 539
25m: 12.66 12.66 50m: 26.48 13.82 75m: 40.79 14.31 100m: 55.19 14.40

13. Andrej Stojanovski 14 Skopje, SK 55.39 534
25m: 13.78 13.78 50m: 26.48 12.70 75m: 41.89 15.41 100m: 55.39 13.50

14. Dimitrije Nikolic 15 Pirat, KG 55.75 523
25m: 12.92 12.92 50m: 26.93 14.01 75m: 41.43 14.50 100m: 55.75 14.32
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"Skopje Open 2021"
Skopje, Severna Makedonija, 13. - 14.11.2021

Disciplina 1, Muški/M, 100m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno/Open

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

15. Vuk Stojmenovic 17 Partizan, BG 55.78 522
25m: 12.90 12.90 50m: 26.82 13.92 75m: 41.63 14.81 100m: 55.78 14.15

16. Dusan Katic 18 Partizan, BG 55.92 519
25m: 13.09 13.09 50m: 27.28 14.19 75m: 41.74 14.46 100m: 55.92 14.18

17. Marko Stojanovic 17 Partizan, BG 56.34 507
25m: 13.20 13.20 50m: 27.19 13.99 75m: 41.94 14.75 100m: 56.34 14.40

18. Dardan Vishi 19 Termopan, PR 56.84 494
25m: 12.95 12.95 50m: 27.72 14.77 75m: 42.26 14.54 100m: 56.84 14.58

19. Darko Gjekikj 16 Skopje, SK 56.99 490
25m: 12.91 12.91 50m: 26.95 14.04 75m: 41.70 14.75 100m: 56.99 15.29

20. Mihajlo Vuković 17 Olymp, BL 57.01 489
25m: 12.67 12.67 50m: 27.12 14.45 75m: 42.04 14.92 100m: 57.01 14.97

21. Uros Stojic 15 Sveti Nikola, NI 57.04 489
25m: 13.12 13.12 50m: 27.44 14.32 75m: 42.37 14.93 100m: 57.04 14.67

22. Dimitar Boshnakov 13 Skopje, SK 57.25 483
25m: 13.16 13.16 50m: 27.55 14.39 75m: 42.47 14.92 100m: 57.25 14.78

23. Pavle Stojanov 12 Proleter, ZR 58.02 464
25m: 13.18 13.18 50m: 27.63 14.45 75m: 42.88 15.25 100m: 58.02 15.14

24. Aleksandar Lakovic 13 Sveti Nikola, NI 58.23 459
25m: 13.12 13.12 50m: 27.73 14.61 75m: 42.94 15.21 100m: 58.23 15.29

25. Den Hyseni 16 S. Zenit, PR 58.36 456
25m: 13.22 13.22 50m: 27.83 14.61 75m: 43.09 15.26 100m: 58.36 15.27

26. Sergej Trbojević 15 Olymp, BL 59.48 431
25m: 13.71 13.71 50m: 28.62 14.91 75m: 44.21 15.59 100m: 59.48 15.27

27. Lir Zeka 14 Step, PR 1:00.30 413
25m: 13.72 13.72 50m: 28.83 15.11 100m: 1:00.30 31.47

28. Dusan Cvijetinovic 15 Partizan, BG 1:00.61 407
25m: 13.39 13.39 50m: 28.49 15.10 75m: 44.70 16.21 100m: 1:00.61 15.91

29. Lazar Cvijetinovic 16 Partizan, BG 1:00.72 405
25m: 13.91 13.91 50m: 28.96 15.05 75m: 44.94 15.98 100m: 1:00.72 15.78

30. Vuk Nikolic 13 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:01.05 398
25m: 13.65 13.65 50m: 28.70 15.05 75m: 45.15 16.45 100m: 1:01.05 15.90

31. Vuk Lazin 13 11. April, BG 1:03.06 361
25m: 14.14 14.14 50m: 30.02 15.88 75m: 46.54 16.52 100m: 1:03.06 16.52

32. Luka Vucevic 12 Partizan, BG 1:03.47 354
25m: 14.05 14.05 50m: 30.00 15.95 75m: 46.62 16.62 100m: 1:03.47 16.85

33. Matej Popovski 14 Skopje, SK 1:04.11 344
25m: 15.05 15.05 50m: 30.83 15.78 75m: 48.08 17.25 100m: 1:04.11 16.03

34. Hristo Dinev 17 Olimpik, BI 1:04.98 330
25m: 14.25 14.25 50m: 30.72 16.47 75m: 47.81 17.09 100m: 1:04.98 17.17

35. David Nedelkovski 12 Skopje, SK 1:05.05 329
25m: 14.03 14.03 50m: 29.88 15.85 75m: 47.61 17.73 100m: 1:05.05 17.44

36. Luka Zivkovic 12 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:05.18 327
25m: 14.53 14.53 50m: 31.12 16.59 75m: 48.73 17.61 100m: 1:05.18 16.45

37. Andrej Čolić 14 Olymp, BL 1:05.73 319
25m: 14.01 14.01 50m: 30.38 16.37 75m: 48.25 17.87 100m: 1:05.73 17.48
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"Skopje Open 2021"
Skopje, Severna Makedonija, 13. - 14.11.2021

Disciplina 1, Muški/M, 100m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno/Open

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

38. Viktor Bukleski 11 Skopje, SK 1:06.94 302
25m: 15.27 15.27 50m: 31.99 16.72 75m: 49.62 17.63 100m: 1:06.94 17.32

39. Yll Miftari 15 Nemo, PR 1:07.28 298
25m: 14.82 14.82 50m: 31.78 16.96 75m: 49.55 17.77 100m: 1:07.28 17.73

40. Sergej Maljanovski Arnaudovski 12 Oktopod, SK 1:07.88 290
25m: 15.45 15.45 50m: 32.63 17.18 75m: 50.77 18.14 100m: 1:07.88 17.11

41. Momcilo Mitrovic 13 Partizan, BG 1:09.01 276
25m: 14.47 14.47 50m: 31.23 16.76 75m: 54.96 23.73 100m: 1:09.01 14.05

42. Art Zeqiri 15 H2O, PR 1:10.21 262
25m: 15.22 15.22 50m: 32.49 17.27 75m: 51.02 18.53 100m: 1:10.21 19.19

43. Butrint Hashani 14 Prishtina, PR 1:12.05 242
25m: 16.08 16.08 50m: 34.08 18.00 75m: 53.21 19.13 100m: 1:12.05 18.84

44. Aleksa Jovanovic 12 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:13.72 226
25m: 16.09 16.09 50m: 34.20 18.11 75m: 53.58 19.38 100m: 1:13.72 20.14

45. Nikola Milovanovic 9 Partizan, BG 1:16.63 201
25m: 16.81 16.81 50m: 35.96 19.15 75m: 56.56 20.60 100m: 1:16.63 20.07

46. Devi Shtaro 10 Teuta, TI 1:17.10 198
25m: 17.20 17.20 50m: 36.18 18.98 75m: 56.80 20.62 100m: 1:17.10 20.30

47. Martin Stefanovski 12 Skopje, SK 1:17.50 194
25m: 16.70 16.70 50m: 35.83 19.13 75m: 56.64 20.81 100m: 1:17.50 20.86

48. Viktor Cadinoski 10 Oktopod, SK 1:20.01 177
25m: 18.15 18.15 50m: 38.00 19.85 75m: 59.45 21.45 100m: 1:20.01 20.56

49. Daniel Miloshevski 11 Pilot Swim, SK 1:22.40 162
25m: 18.80 18.80 50m: 38.81 20.01 75m: 1:00.24 21.43 100m: 1:22.40 22.16

50. Veljko Vukas 13 Partizan, BG 1:26.75 139
25m: 18.76 18.76 50m: 39.69 20.93 75m: 1:02.95 23.26 100m: 1:26.75 23.80

51. Darijan Kitanovski 12 VK Vardar 8, SK 1:31.70 117
25m: 19.11 19.11 50m: 41.33 22.22 75m: 1:06.62 25.29 100m: 1:31.70 25.08

52. Vedran Nikolikj 11 VK Vardar 8, SK 1:33.21 112
50m: 41.74 41.74 75m: 1:07.20 25.46 100m: 1:33.21 26.01


